· - - - ·

Statement of the Amount of Private Subscriptions paid to Melliam Anietre in support

of the School at Mellowine in connexion with the Westyam Meshestiets from the friest of Abril to the thirtiest Sence 1844, both days inclusive.

A.

| FROM WHOM RECEIVED. | SUMS I | RECEI | VED. | FROM WHOM RECEIVED. | | SUMS REC | EIVED. |
|--|--------|------------------------------------|------|--|---|----------|--------|
| Growe Robert a Benchell Robert Buffy John Backy John Freman Milliam Anton Milliam Anne Thomas Jones Thomas Jearch Milliam Rever Robert Side bottom Thomas Milliams Milliam Morthy George Milliams Milliam | | 8 12 2 12 8 13 10 9 4 4 8 3 12 8 9 | | FROM WHOM RECEIVED. Amount brought forward. | | SUMS REC | EIVED |
| Amount carried forward£ | 2/ | 9 | | Amount carried forward | £ | 3/ | 90 |

Statement

Const

| | 1 2 | 1 3 | 1 4 | 5 | - 6 | | 100000 | 2 | 3 | 4 | -2 | fit. | |
|------------------------|----------|--|--|---------------------------------------|-------------|-------------------|--------------------------------|--------------------|---|--|---|--|--|
| NAMES OF THE CHILDREN. | Ages. | Total number of days, attendance of each Child. | No. of days attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education. | NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS. | OR CALLING. | PLACE OF ABOUT | ES OF THE CHILDREN. | Ages. | Total number of days' attendance of each child. | No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education. | NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS. | OR CALLING. | PLACE OF ABODE. |
| Brought forward | | 1255 | 380 | | | | Brought forward | - | 1942 | 643 | | | |
| non - h. | | 1 | 50 | . C. minut | 11 | // // | | | | | | | |
| M'Masters Mayaret | 1 | 211 | 24 | canaria mas | navouru | aren. | | | | | | | |
| Jener to William | 1 | 36 | 1 | William Fearont | 1 " | 4 | | | | | | | |
| Reens Genje | | | A CONTRACTOR | Pobert Reens | | 1 | | | | | | | |
| Welland Thomas | 0 | 11 | Part of the second seco | Thomas Mellard | / / | 200 300 MILESTON | | | | | | | |
| Minters Junes | ALC: UNK | | 1 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | James Minters | 1 0 | ~ | | | | | | | |
| Minters Robert | | " | 60 | | 1 | _ | | | | | | | |
| Minters annabella | | 7.6 | 16 | | 1- | | | | | | | | |
| Morthy George | | 14 | | Genge Worthy | Trilor | | | | | | | | |
| Morthy Elizabeth | 5 | 24 | | 1 | - | | | | | | | | |
| Williams William | 10 | 50 | | William Williams | Currier | 1 | | | | | | | |
| William Stenry | 0 | 60 | | | - | ٤. | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | Total. | | 194 | 2 64 | 3 | | |
| | | | | | | | I Certify that the forego | oing is | a correct | Return | of the Attendance at the School ents or Guardians of the Children | under my care, during whose attendance is | the period specified, and neluded in column No. 4, |
| | | | 31. | | | | unable to pay for their Educat | r every | | | / / | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | elhan | |
| | | | | | | | I have carefully inspec | cted th | is Retur | n, and co | onsider the same, as well as the Ce | ertificate of the Teach | er thereto subjoined, to be |
| | | | | | | | e and Correct. | | | | Clergyman, | mohruit | L |
| | | | | | | | | | Sigi | | | | · Souls. |
| | | | | | | | e Population | | | b | y the last Census, was | bly to the Regulations | of 24th September, 1841, |
| Carried forwa | ard | 1942 | 6/3 | | | | I Certify that, having v | risited to f the I | he Scho Parents a | ol referre nd Guar | ed to in the foregoing List, agreeal dians of the Children, I am satisfied | d that the List is corr | ect in every particular. |
| | | | | | | Continuation | Sign | nature | of the In | spector o | f the School, | 1773 | 1.1. |
| | | | | | | | | | | | 100. | 10100 | court. |

Signature of the Teacher.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Michan Amilia

A Sentement of the Amount of Private Subscriptions paid to Mr. Melliam Ariston in support of the School at Mellioners in connexion with the Meelingen Brokentist from the frest of while to the thinking September 1814, both days inclusive.

A.

FROM WHOM RECEIVED. SUMS RECEIVED. FROM WHOM RECEIVED. SUMS RECEIVED. Chipens Roberta. Amount brought forward.....£ Oblos Joseph - " Bryen When bothe Thomas Candy Samuel " Caff Chames " 13" Gan Cennis memon William " Greening William " Gillet Milliam " 26 Anton William " 113 Hunder William " 10 " Howee Thomas " Somes Labourer Tinghoin Uhn " 2 Lang Joseph , 66 M'maken James 13 The Famell William " m'fall Thomas " Other John Percoll William. Readon Robert Edebottom Thomas Wellara Shomas Amount carried forward£ Amount carried forward£ 10

Statement

| FROM WHOM RECEINED. | SUMS RECEIVED. | FROM WHOM RECEIVED. | SEMAN | | | | | В | 0 11 | |
|--|---------------------------|--|----------------------------|------------------------|--------|--|--|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------|
| | | | SUMS RECEIVED | ALPHABETICAL LIST | of the | Childre | n who at | tended the School at | elbourne | , |
| Amount brought forward£ | 10 10 | Amount brought forward | E 10 10 4 | September 1844, | both d | ays inclu | Jfrom i | tended the School at Me | tot | he thistieth |
| | | | | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | D D | 6 1 | |
| | | | | MAMES OF THE CHILDREN. | Ages. | Total number of days, attendance of each Child. | No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents of Guardians are unable to pay for their Education. | NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS. | TRADE OR CALLING. | PLACE OF ABODE. |
| | | | | drews Robert a. | 10 | ye | | Arbert a andrews | dervant | Melle |
| | | | | Wet George | 11 | 30 | 1 | Joseph abbet | Latone | "_ |
| | | | | What Treekh | 9 | 24 | | | | ~ |
| | | | | Bowden Charles | 15 | 136 | | Thatles Bowden | Canner ! | ~ |
| | | | | Millerge - | 1 | # | | George Brooks | / / | - |
| | | | | Ever Jane | 10 | 52 | | John Bryen | Stall Respor | ~ |
| | | | | over latherine | 1 | 37 | 54 | a | 4- | |
| | | | | gen John | | 20 | | | 6 111: | ~ |
| | | | | the chomas | 11 | 30 | 30 | Thomas belin | Metheir | • |
| Amount carried forward£ | 10 10 | TOTAL | * 2 10 10 7 | etin Thanks | 9 | 40 | 40 | | | - |
| * N.B.—Of the above Sum of £ 10 - 10 | e_y_ Ten pro | has been re | eceived from the parents a | ten Melban | 1 | 35 | 35 | | - n | ~ |
| ed. | e Temander Consists of De | mations from private marriage, | | Afin Harnet | 1 | 10 | 10 | | | |
| | | | 1 | the Mary | 5 | 11 | 11 | h 1 11 11 | 7. | ~ |
| | | foregoing Statement, amounting to | | implell To best | -11 | 64 | 64 | Nobert ampoile | career | ^ |
| to me, within the period stated, and | | | | inhbell Boned | 9 | 10 | 10 | 91 1 | | n |
| in this Statement. | | | 11. | The Somas | 5 | 18 | | Thomas Water | 1 | n |
| (Signature of the Tea | | Manney | unn | le Coma | 9 | " | | Janual landy | | |
| I CERTIFY that the School nam | ed in the Statement ha | as been satisfactorily conducted, duri | ng the period stated of | and Canual | 0 | 1 | | Manual anay | Ja familia | |
| rticulars of the foregoing statement of Su | | Teacher of the same, and that, having | | 1 - Muned | 10 | 1/ | (| James Oug | | 4 |
| (Signature of the person or person | | chool) | | Deshella | 13 | 41 | 41 | 0 .0 | the maker | n |
| | | 1. Johnhil | d | an Busholomen | 12 | // | | Commission ! | | 10 |
| WE, the undersigned Member | s of the Committee Com | tify, that we consider the foregoing Sta | tement and Certificate | reman Sof | 10 | 47 | | Milliam Joreman | Labourer | 4 |
| correct. | To committee, cer | 1. 2. | | reman / harlotte | 11 | 10 | | | | a |
| (Signatures of the Mem | bers of the Committee) | 1. Mehry | alejhes | reman Sarah | 9 | 12 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | er on mark in the same than | |

Carried forward.....

Continuation of Alphabetical List

| | 2 | 60 | * 1 | el el | fa | |
|----------------------|----------|--|--|---------------------------------------|-------------------|--------------------|
| MES OF THE CHILDREN. | Ages. | Total number of days, attendance of each child. | No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education. | NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS. | TRADE OR CALLING. | PLACE OF ABODE. |
| Brought forward | | 2630 | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | 1. | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | <u> </u> | 2/3 | 830 | | | |
| Total | | 1000 | 000 | | | |

I have carefully inspected this Return, and consider the same, as well as the Certificate of the Teacher thereto subjoined, to be in Scholild

Signature of Clergyman,

Population

by the last Census, was

Souls.

I Certify that, having visited the School referred to in the foregoing List, agreeably to the Regulations of 24th September, 1841, carefully perused the names of the Parents and Guardians of the Children, I am satisfied that the List is correct in every particular.

Signature of the Inspector of the School,

Mell Beloher Our Bunch

Continuation

Dr. to Samuel Hankings For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service : viz. AMOUNT. DATE. The arm More 4 gen, Me Some Side of head and GM off Side Hanking TOTAL .. £ 18 Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above-named individual, and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for the formal of the Public Service. Don the 15 Och 184 4 from Ministale

the Sum of Shillings, and reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time of Purchase. RECEIVED on the Pounds, Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to Warabove Account, for which rant of Government, No. dated WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT. R. J. Howard, Government Printer.

A. 12, No. 1.

of Abstract.

Voucher, No.

of Abstract

Sydney; w. J. now, Government a time

Harrant No.

Millerine duly 17 1844 The the andersigned heing humbers of a Bours of Junivery have inspected a Roan Norse 4 years ola purchaser of Samuel Hanklings for the Service of the Buder Police Western Port District and are of opinion that he is a food form and adapted to the dervice for which he is Lynered (dy), Mindale Frue Copy

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Sydney : W. J. Row, Government Printer.

| to Warrant No. | betract 184 . S. | Voucher, No. | of Abstract 95 |
|----------------------------------|---|----------------------|---|
| ET DEPARTMENT | folthial Gruerum | i Mark | 184 ; |
| | For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for | 1 1 2 2 | |
| DATE. 184 4 3 | As Sources - | 7/6 " . " | AMOUNT. £ s. d. |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | A Barre |
| | Maris Marks | TOTAL | £ |
| certify that the for which the s | ify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Article of that they were conformable to the samples stipulated at the Public Service, and same could be procured at the time of Purchase. CEIVED on the the Sum of CLIVERS and | A 4, from Com Si | Cled flook, Sus da le le grands, ling, in full payment of the |
| Government, | Shillings, and at, for which the have signed Duplicate Receipts of the Payment, | the same Tenor and D | |

Sydney: W. J. Row, Government Printer.

A 12. No. 1. Faucher, No. of Abstract of Abstract to Warrant No. THE DEPARTMENT OF Colonial Government Maris Marks willy supplied For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Public Service; viz .-Johns Court AMOUNT. DATE. Muris Marks TOTAL.....£ I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual.—I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged where the most reasonable for which they could be procured of the fine they Thues Matteertying RECEIVED on the 17 Ortobe 1844, from Monday Lall Esq. in full payment of the above Account, for which Harris Murks Receipts of the same Tenor and Date. WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT, WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT, ydney: W. J. Row, Government Printer.

Sydney : W. J. Row, Government

A 12. No. 1.

of Abstract

Vaucher, No.

of Abstract

Sydney: W. J. Row, Government

A. 12, No. 1.

No. of Abstract
to Warrant No. 184 . }

Voucher, No.

of Abstract

38

THE DEPARTMENT OF Border Police - Sepps Land Wistrich 184:

For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service: viz .-

| DATE. | | AMOUNT. |
|---------|-----------------------------------|-----------|
| 1843. | | £ s. d. |
| 1 we 30 | 1 Blue bloth Uniform Sacket | |
| | Scarlet Gollar and buffs and one | 37 |
| | pair Uniform Trousers for the | |
| | Sum of Heree pounds ten shillings | 3 100 |
| | for Trooper William bostlidge | |
| | | 1 1 5 |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | 18 L |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Ę. | | |
| | f. f. | |
| nt. | James delle TOTAL£ | ,3 100 |
| 1- // | | |

Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above-named individual, and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time of Purchase.

RECEIVED on the 5 famuely 1844, from

the Sum of

Po nds,

Shillings, and

Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the

above Account, for which

have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to Warrant of

Government, No.

dated

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

James Hills

Sydney: W. J. Row, Government Printer.

Sydney : W. J. now, Gorcinian --

Voucher, No.

of Abstract

Sydney: W. J. Row, Government Printer.

Warrant No.

184 .

Wille Works at Mulbounce 184 : Dr. to Thomas. Somitton For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service : viz .-AMOUNT. DATE. 1843. 10 Ohe Rew Hose to Mate Barnet. 15 Ohe Pair of Spours mulbest Bit & Breacon Bride " Crown Stropo to Bridle. 3. 201 26 The Skein for Straffing Trowsen. Commissioner of Charles (Gippertons Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above-named individual, and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time of Purchase. RECEIVED on the 2 June 1843, from Welliams ousdale

Received Shillings, and Lex Pence. Sterling in 12. above Account, for which have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to Warrant of Mrs, Warriton Government, No. dated WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

| | | A. 12, No. 1. |
|---|--|------------------------|
| of Abstract | Voucher, No. | of Abstract |
| to Warrant No. 184 . 5 | | 100 |
| DEPARTMENT OF The Chaf Protector Dr. to Autohin | 1 Abongined - 27 | Now hours |
| De to Autoh | som & 6/2/1 | 184 % |
| Dr. 10 | Settler Fliver | Sopher |
| For the undermentioned ARTICLES so | | |
| | | |
| DATE. | | AMOUNT. |
| 1840%. | | £ s. d. |
| n in | m/ | |
| Mor 3 2. Ewollethers _ @ | 1 lach | " 4" |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| The above were supplied | for the use of the - | |
| | | |
| Abonginal Natives Ser | order of the meg | |
| Postector when on Ogg | ecial duty in the | |
| , , . | | |
| Interior. | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| by | | |
| 9M | f | 20 |
| JIP' | 0/2 | Jenn - |
| Thethion & Bide | TOTAL | £ , 14 . |
| | | |
| Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned dividual, and that they were conformable to the samples so | Articles were duly supplied as stational attention and of good and suffice | ent quality. I further |
| my that they were necessarily required for the Public Se | | |
| or which the same could be procured at the time of Purchase | 1/1/90 | min |
| Amo - | e. Sold of | |
| RECEIVED on the 29 March | 1844, from William 2 | Lonadale Beg! |
| the Sum of | | I vanas, |
| Fourteen - (11/-) Shillings, and | Pence, Sterling, | in full payment of the |
| Fourteen - (14/- Shillings, and | ceipts of the same Tenor and Date, | pursuant to Warrant of |
| Government, No. dated | | |
| | Hithing & | Win) |
| ITNESS TO THE PAYMENT, | HAMino 8 | 19140 |
| TO PAYMENT, Perminant, W. J. Row, Government Printer. | | |
| uney; W. J. Row, Government Printer. | | |

A. 12, No. 1. of Abstract Voucher, No. of Abstract. 101 184 . to Warrant No. Dr. 10 Henry Hell THE DEPARTMENT OF 184 For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service : viz. AMOUNT. DATE. Horse for four days for the Milling, ce day Francy Hell TOTAL..£ Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above-named individual, and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time of Purchase.

RECEIVED on the 14. Microb 1844, from Interaction of Purchase.

The Sum of Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the Signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to War
Tant of Government, No. dated

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT.

R. J. Howard, Government Printer.

Voucher, No. of Abstract of Abstract 102 184 DEPARTMENT OF the Commissioner of Crown dands For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department, viz. -DATE. AMOUNT. Three of the horse for the use of a Trooper, of the Border of the Shap days at 5/ play Henry Hill TOTAL £ Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to agreement, he above-named individual. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were stipulated for. Marter Sty sod - Comme Chang 14 march 1884, from Milliam Lourdale Ext? 1 Tounds, - Jine the Sum of Pence Sterling, in full payment of the Shillings, and I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same tenor and date, pursuant to Warrant re Account, for which Government, No. Henry Hele dated

THESS TO THE PAYMENT,

A. 13, No. 1

A. 13, No. 1. of Abstract 103 1844

THE DEPARTMENT OF The Deputy Sheriff of Port Phillips

Dr. to John Hayed For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department; viz .-

Voucher, No.

of Abstract

Sydney : W. J Row, Government Printer.

to Warrant No.

| DATE. | | AMO | OUNT. |
|------------|--|--------|-------|
| Tehning of | For taking charge of two prisoners of the brown whose names are stated below) from Melbourne to Hobart Journ per oflying Fish Schooner at the rake of two Shillings and Dispense fordiene for lively days tog, from January 17, to Setruary 5th 1844 both days inclusive Rames of Paisoners Trans Thomas Morris. Original term of Franchertation having expired | | 10 0 |
| | John Harry TOTAL£ | 5 2 | 100 |

Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement by the above-numed Individual. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that

| the Rates charged were the most | reasonable for which they could | be procured at the time they were stipulat | ed for. |
|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|--|---------------|
| | y, M | De procured at the time they were stipulate Market Mark Plulle 1844, from Milliana Locas Pence, Sterling, in full p | Muy |
| RECEIVED on the | 12 Lebruny | 1844, from Milleau Laces | dale in |
| the Sun the Sun | nof devo | | Pounds, |
| tew | Shillings, and | Pence, Sterling, in full p | ayment of the |
| above Account, for which | have signed Duplicate Receip | ets of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant | to Warrant of |
| Government, No. dated | | | |
| WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT, | | Sohn Hays | 2/ |

A. 43. Voucher No. of Abstract of Abstract 184 . Warrant No. ABSTRACT of the Sums received in support of the School in connexion with The Churchof England Torlland and of the Allowance payable by the Government in aid thereof to Hedditch & Rachel Heddile Teacher of the same, for the period, from 1 October. December 1842, both days inclusive. nount paid by Private Individuals, in support of the School, as per Statement annexed, marked A mount for 1562 days' attendance of the Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their?

Education, as per List annexed, marked B, at // per diem Amount payable from the Colonial Treasury for the Attendance of Children, whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their] Education, not exceeding £25 per Quarter, or the amount of Private Subscriptions...... The amount payable from the Colonial Treasury is therefore I Certify, that the whole of the particulars furnished in the above Abstract are true and correct. Signature of the Teachers Charles Hedditch Backet Hedditch aid from the Government, within five miles of the one

I Certify, that to the best of my belief, and after due enquiry, I am not aware of there being any other School of any denomination, receiving aid from the Government within five miles of the Place at which this School is held.

Signature of the Clergyman or Person Superintending the School.

I acknowledge to have received this Win Londdales Esquire, Colonial Treasurer, the Sum of Shillings, and eight Pence, sterling, in full payment of the above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to Warrant of Government No. dated

Signature of the Teachers Charles Redditch Rachel Hedditch

added, viz:-

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

above specified, the following Certificate must likewise be

| of the School at South | and the | Charlen Heddeld & Rachell Connexion with The Charles | Congland |
|------------------------|----------------|--|----------------|
| FROM WHOM RECEIVED. | SUMS RECEIVED. | FROM WHOM RECEIVED. | SUMS RECEIVED. |
| | 1/10 | Amount brought forward£ | 10 15 0 |
| Adams John | 5 | Wilkinson Sarah | / |

Daker Thomas Villared. Henty Richmond Henry Hannys Jones John Reeble Robert The Youell Jane Mrc Fowell Lines Neander Louis Veander Charles Neander Amelia Amount carried forward ... £ 13 Amount carried forward£ /0

Statement

ALPHABETICAL LIST of the Children who attended the School at with The Church of Englangrom the 1' letote to the 31th cember 1843, both days inclusive. NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS. TRADE OR CALLING. PLACE MES OF THE CHILDREN. Ages OF ABODE Idams John 11 31 Idams John Labourer Partland trehfield Eathering 3 39 Brekfield do Baker Thomas 6 15 Baker Thomas do Baker Maria 4 15 do do do Jahy Hilliam 4 62 62 Stahy Rodolph do TOTAL.....* 13 15. Graham Henry 7 15 Graham Corporaly Blice Merity Fanny 5 62 do They Margarett 7 60 60 Hay Sugustus Pabouer Jones Thomas 5 62 James William Carpenter Jones William 10 62 Jones David do Terrett Thomas 8 60 60 Jerrett Francis Watch. house Keeps

Voucher No.

Continuation

| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | |
|------------------------|------------|--|--|---|-------------------|----------------|
| NAMES OF THE CHILDREN. | Ages | Total number of days' attendance of each Child. | No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education. | NAMES OF THE PARENTS OF GUARDIANS. | TRADE OR CALLING. | PLAC OF ABO |
| | | 595 | 3/2 | | | |
| Reeble Robert | 6 | 50 | | Rulla Robert | Settler | Dort. |
| Mnor Guphenin | 5 | 36 | 36 | Chapman Shama. | Labourer | 1 4 |
| Lehy Ann | 10 | 62 | 62 | Lehy John | Pasteres | 1 |
| Lehz Rebekah | 6 | 61 | 62 | v a | do | 1 16 |
| Lehy John | 4 | 62 | 62 | 10 m | do | |
| Lawton Catherine | .5 | 60 | .60 | Lawton | Labourer | 1 |
| Maciaca George | 5 | 62 | 62 | Mamard George | Brick hake | e de |
| Mainaix M. am | 3 | 30 | 30 | de. | do | do |
| The Enime! Jane | 12 | 60 | 604 | the Guines | Labourer | do |
| Murphy William | 4 | 62 | 62 | Murphy William | Shoe Make | 1 |
| Me Dawell Jane | 11 | 62 | 1 | Mic Sawell William | Merchant | de |
| Mic Dowell Lucy | 9 | 62 | | do | de | di |
| Mc Chonochie May | | | | Anc Chonachie | Constable. | do |
| Me Chanocher Dans | N. 14 (16) | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | | 나를 하면 하는 것이 있다면 하는 것이 할 때 때문에 하면 하는 것이 되었다면 하는 것이 없는데 하는데 없다면 하는데 없다면 다른데 없다면 다른데 없다면 하는데 없다면 하는데 없다면 하는데 없다면 다른데 없다면 하는데 하는데 없다면 하는데 | do | do |
| Keander Louis | 9 | 62 | | Peander Gottloff | Gabinet hugh | |
| Seander Elarles | | | | do | de | d |
| Seander Amelia | 1000 | | | 06 | 6 | do |
| Pembury Sarah | STORY MEDI | CONTRACTOR OF THE | | | Labourer | do |
| Tembury Mary | 7 | 30 | 300 | do | de | de |
| | | | | | | |
| | / | 916 | 202 | | | |

| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | | 6 | 7 |
|------------------------|------|---|--|-------------------------------|---------------------|--------------------|
| NAMES OF THE CHILDREN. | Ages | Total number of days' attendance of each Child. | No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education. | / | TRADE OR CALLING. | PLACE OF ABODE. |
| Tuburue M. ann | 1 | 62 | 1202 | Techurue Robert | Carpenter | Portland |
| Vieluene Chiza | 6 | 38 | 38 | do | di | do |
| Smith Chargarets | 6 | 61 | 61 | Smith Jonas | Wheel hoigh | do |
| Smith Fancy | 4 | 39 | 59 | de | do | |
| Putton Esther | 12 | 60 | 60 | Patton 1 | Labourer | de |
| Cutton John | 3 | 60 | 60 | de | de | do |
| Pandford Rachel | | OR HAMILTON | The state of the s | Sandford | Shoe Maker | de |
| Wilkinson James | 6 | 62 | | Wilkinson Thomas | Printer | do |
| Wilkinson Charlot | 19 | 62 | | × | 06 | do |
| Alkinson Sarah | 5 | 51 | | No. | do | ' do |
| Vilson James | 5 | 62 | | Wilson Rev. J My | Ehsplain 6.6. | do |
| Vilson georgeans | 43 | 62 | | do | Ho | do |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | 2/0 | 1562 | | | |
| | | | | t Return of the Attendance at | the School under my | y care, during the |

I Certify that the foregoing is a correct Return of the Attendance at the School under my care, during the period specified, and that, to the best of my belief, after every enquiry, the Parents or Guardians of the Children whose attendance is included in column No. 4, are unable to pay for their Education.

Signature of the Teachers of the Teachers of the Attendance at the School under my care, during the period specified, and that, to the best of my belief, after every enquiry, the Parents or Guardians of the Children whose attendance is included in column No. 4, are unable to pay for their Education.

Signature of the Teachers of the Teachers of the Attendance at the School under my care, during the Parents or Guardians of the Children whose attendance is included in column No. 4, are unable to pay for their Education.

I have carefully inspected this Return, and consider the same, as well as the Certificate of the Teacher thereto subjoined, to be true and Correct.

Signature of Clergyman Johns Jelmes of Milaon

The Population

by the last Census, was 480

I Certify that, having visited the School referred to in the foregoing List, agreeably to the Regulations of 24th September, 1841, and carefully perused the names of the Parents and Guardians of the Children, I am satisfied that the List is correct in every particular.

Signature of the Inspector of the School Shie huger by

A. 12, No. 1.

107

of Abstract

Voucher, No.

of Abstract

| errant No. 184 . | , | | | 101 |
|---|--|--|---|---|
| PARTMENT OF Alex | reginer. | | 24 Februa | 1844. |
| | Dr. to Mefor | Ann VG. | | , , |
| For the under | mentioned ANDIOLES s | | | |
| ATE. | the Abour | enal Ration | A ad E | MOUNT. |
| Larne barr | a mal the Lon | den bentral o | talion. | |
| 24 00/96) | Binety die | Ewer in to | rmo | |
| | red at the a | | | |
| 100 | lden Freier | as fer 6 m | huch. | |
| | | @ 57- 6 | | 4. 0. 0. |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | A X | 20 |
| | Henpe 13 | rota TOTA | L£ 2 | 4. 0. 0. |
| Certify that the Quantitional, and that they were con | ties of the above-mentioned aformable to the samples so required for the Public So | Articles were duly supering tipulated for, and of good | plied as stated by a d and sufficient qua- tes charged were the | the above-named lity. I further most reasonable |
| the same could be procu | required for the Public Source at the time of Purchas | e | Holobs | ndon |
| RECEIVED on the | 29 Lh | Wenty for | Milliam & | Pounds, |
| the Sun | of Skillings and | Penc | ce, Sterling, in full | payment of the |
| nent, No. dated | have signed Duplicate Ro | eccipts of the same Tenor | and Date, pursuan | rec |
| TO THE PAYMENT, | | | | |
| V. J. Row, Government Printer. | · · · | | | |

No. 1. VOUCHER, No. of ABSTRACT of Abstract 184 . 5 THE DEPARTMENT OF Police, Celary

DR. 10 e Ludien Machin 184

For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service; viz ,-

| DATE. | | AMOUNT. |
|-------|--|---------|
| | To Posts and Materials for pulling up the Board containing Rules and regulations for the Letty at Corio, and fixing the Same | |
| | | |
| | Ingu Mayon. Total£ | 15, |

Certify that the Quantities of the above mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above-named individual, and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time of Purchase.

RECEIVED on the 15 Cafrace 1844, from fine Shiellings the Sum of Coccele Coccele fine Shiellings in full payment of the above Account, for which hav: signed Duplicate Receipts

Tenor and Date.

of the same Tenor and Date.

And Mayour

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

A. 12, No. 1;

| | batract 184 | } | | Voucher, No. | of Abstra | " 109 | | |
|--|----------------------------------|---|--|--|--|------------------------------------|--|--|
| to Warrant No | . // | & Somon | r the Jus | Combanda | 1 | 184 ; | | |
| DEPARTMENT | T OF C | Dr. to | Murris | much | 4 | | | |
| For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service: viz | | | | | | | | |
| DATE. | | | | | AMO | OUNT. | | |
| 184 4 | ,,, | 1 / | 2 1 Jako | _0 | 3 £ | s. d. | | |
| meny 13 | 12/ | nuces it | Ed Tape | | / | | | |
| | | | | / | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | . / | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | , And . | | | | |
| | | / | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | 1/1 | | | TOTA T | | 6. | | |
| | lures | 1 /ma | Mes | TOTAL. | | the above-named | | |
| Cert individual an | tify that the Qu | uantities of the al | bove-mentioned Articles the samples stipular | cles were duly supplie ted for, and of good an and that the Prices o | ed as stated by nd sufficient qua charged were the | lity. I further most reasonable | | |
| certify that the | hey were necess same could be | arily required for procured at the time | me of Purchase. | ted for, and of good an and that the Prices of | Albn | ks , | | |
| | Pari | ues Mil | Mentre | Pence, | mones | ik Esg | | |
| RE | ECEIVED or | a the 16 Ba | agail. | | | Pounds, | | |
| W yrea | in In | e Sum of Shillings, | and | Pence, | Sterling, in ful nd Date, pursua | nt to Warrant of | | |
| above Account, for which we have signed Duplicate Receipts of | | | | | | | | |
| Government, | | dated | | yanus! | 1. 1000 | 5 | | |
| Witness to the Payment, | | | | | | | | |

Sydney: W. J. Row, Government Printer.